
LAMPADE GU10

LAMPADA GU10 6W LED SAMSUNG
Dimmerabile TRIAC

OTTICA

LUMEN

220-240V

6W

38°

660Lm

GU10

IP20

TRIAC

WATT

CRI
>83

GARANZIA
5 ANNI

Misure Watt

PARAMETRI BASE

Lumen

CODICE

IP

Ø50x54mm 660Lm

Colore
di luce

3000K

Materiale

Vetro6W 220-240V

Tensione

IP20AV0711CSAC

Ø50x54mm 660LmVetro6W 220-240V IP20AV0711WSAC

Ø50x54mm 660Lm

6000K

4000KVetro6W 220-240V IP20AV0711NSAC

Ø50x54mm 660LmVetro6W 220-240V IP20AV0715CSAC

Ø50x54mm 660LmVetro6W 220-240V IP20AV0715WSAC

Ø50x54mm 660Lm

Dimmerabile

No

No

No

TRIAC

TRIAC

TRIAC

CRI

>83

>83

>83

>83

>83

>83

6000K

4000K

3000K

Vetro6W 220-240V IP20AV0715NSAC

38°

5


